(L electric

1kV FR PVC Copper 37 Core

TexHMYecKkme XapaKTeEpPUCTUKMU

ApxaHreabck (8182)63-90-72  KaauHuHrpaa (4012)72-03-81 HoBocnbupck (383)227-86-73 Coun (862)225-72-31
Acrana +7(7172)727-132 Kanayra (4842)92-23-67 Omck (3812)21-46-40 Crasponoab (8652)20-65-13
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 Kemeposo (3842)65-04-62 Open (4862)44-53-42 CypryT (3462)77-98-35
BapHaya (3852)73-04-60 Kupoe (8332)68-02-04 OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04 Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Bearopoa (4722)40-23-64 KpacHoaap (861)203-40-90 MeHsa (8412)22-31-16 Tomck (3822)98-41-53
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52 KpacHospck (391)204-63-61 Mepmb (342)205-81-47 Tyna (4872)74-02-29
BaaamBocTok (423)249-28-31 Kypck (4712)77-13-04 Poctoe-Ha-AoHy (863)308-18-15 TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
Boarorpaa (844)278-03-48 Avneuk (4742)52-20-81 Pszanb (4912)46-61-64 VabsiHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Boaoraa (8172)26-41-59 MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13 Camapa (846)206-03-16 Véa (347)22948 -12
BopoHex (473)204-51-73 Mockea (495)268-04-70 CankT-lMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40  Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
ExaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89  Mypmanck (8152)59-64-93 Caparos (845)249-38-78 YeanbuHck (351)202-03-61
MBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06 Ha6epexHbie Yeanbi ( 8552)20-53-41  Cesactonoab (8692)22-31-93 Yepenosel, (8202)49-02-64
Mxeck (3412)26-03-58 HuxHu Hoeropoa, (831)429-08-12 Cumdeponoab (3652)67-13-56 SApocaaeab (4852)69-52-93
Kasanb (843)206-01-48 HosokysHeuk (3843)20-46-81 CmonaeHck (4812)29-41-54
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- Low Voltage PVC Control Cables

PVC

FRPVC SWA FRPVC (red stripe)
LHPVC SWA LHPVC (blue stripe)

Size code
Conductor size
Conductor diameter
Insulation diameter
Bedding diameter
Armour diameter
Cable diameter
Cable mass

Gross mass ( 500 m)
Bending radius

Resistance
dc @ 20°C
ac @ 70°C

Reactance
Capacitance
Impedance

Short circuit ratings
Symmetrical

Earth fault

(Single Phase) Volt Drop

F4CC...
RN
...212

..naaa...

mm? nom
mm app.
mm app.
mm app.
mm app.
mm app.
kg/m app.
kg app.

mm min.

Q/km max
Q/km max

Q/km
uF/km
Q/km

kA (Isec)
kA (Isec)
mV/A/m

Finish code

D910

1.0

1.3

29
23.0
26.0
29.5

1.7
950
295

18.10
21.66

0.116
0.275
21.657

0.13
3.87*
43.31

Primary group code

D915

1.5
1.6
3.2
250
28.0
32.0
2.0
1125
320

12.10
14.48

0.110
0.315
14.478

0.19
4.12%
28.96

D925

2.5
2.0
3.7
28.5
325
36.5
29
1550
365

7.41
8.87

0.103
0.375
8.867

0.31
5.91*
17.73

LI:_I: electric

african cables

Copper 37 Core
600/1000 V
SANS 1507

When ordering please quote: primary + size + finish code
e.g. FACC D925 |11
* Earth fault rating limited by symmetrical fault
rating

A member of the REUNERT Group

ISHES |5HBE| @




" Low Voltage PVC Control Cables

PVvC F4CC... Primary group code Copper 37 Core
FRPVC SWA/ECC FRPVC (red stripe) ..121  Finish code 600/1000 V
LHPVC SWA/ECC LHPVC (blue stripe) ...222 SANS 1507

Size code

D910

D915

ectric

african cables

(el

Conductor size mm? nom 1.0 1.5 2.5
Conductor diameter mm app. 1.3 1.6 2.0
Insulation diameter mm app. 29 32 3.7
Bedding diameter mm app. 23.0 25.0 28.5
Armour diameter mm app. 26.0 28.0 325
Cable diameter mm app. 29.5 32.0 36.5
Cable mass kg/m app. 1.7 2.0 29
Gross mass ( 500 m) kg app. 950 1125 1550
Bending radius mm min. 295 320 365
Resistance

dc @ 20°C Q/km max 18.10 12.10 7.41
ac @ 70°C Q/km max | 21.66 14.48 8.87
Reactance Q/km 0.116 0.110 0.103
Capacitance pF/km 0.275 0.315 0.375
Impedance Q/km 21.657 14.478 8.867
Short circuit ratings

Symmetrical kA (Isec) 0.13 0.19 0.31
Earth fault kA (Isec) 451* 4.79* 6.24*
(Single Phase) Volt Drop mV/A/m 43.31 28.96 17.73

When ordering please quote: primary + size + finish code
e.g. FACC D925 121
* Earth fault rating limited by symmetrical fault rating

A member of the REUNERT Group

ISHEE |5HBEI@'




Low Voltage PVC Control Cables @EeleCtrﬂC

african cables

PVvC F4CC... Primary group code Copper 37 Core
FRPVC (red stripe) ...00I Finish code 600/1000V
LHPVC (red stripe) ...002 SANS 1507
Size code .| D910 D9I5

Conductor size mm? nom 1.0 1.5 2.5

Conductor diameter mm app. 1.3 1.6 2.1

Insulation diameter mm app. 29 32 3.7

Cable diameter mm app. 24.5 26.5 295

Cable mass kg/m app. 0.65 1.90 1.20

Gross mass ( 500 m) kg app. 485 640 845

Bending radius mm min. 196 212 236

Resistance

dc @ 20°C Q/km max 18.10 12.10 7.41

ac @ 70°C Q/km max 21.66 14.48 8.87

Reactance Q/km 0.116 0.110 0.103

Capacitance uF/km 0.275 0.315 0.375

Impedance Q/km 21.657 14.478 8.867

(Single Phase) Volt Drop mV/A/m 4331 28.96 17.73

When ordering please quote: primary + size + finish code
e.g. FACC D925 001

‘c. POWER BY INNOVATION... INNOVATION THROUGH PARTNERSHIPS A member of the REUNERT Group




ApxaHreabck (8182)63-90-72
Actana +7(7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHaya (3852)73-04-60
Bearopoa (4722)40-23-64
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BaaamBocTok (423)249-28-31
Boarorpaa (844)278-03-48
Boaoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
ExaTepunbypr (343)384-55-89
MeaHoBso (4932)77-34-06
Mxesck (3412)26-03-58
KazaHb (843)206-01-48

KaanHuHrpaa (4012)72-03-81
Kaayra (4842)92-23-67
Kemepogo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHoaap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Avneuk (4742)52-20-81
Marnutoropcek (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93

Hab6epexHblie YeaHbl ( 8552)20-53-41
HwxkHui Hosropoa, (831)429-08-12

HoBokysHeuk (3843)20-46-81

HoBocnbupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42
OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04
Menza (8412)22-31-16

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

PocToB-Ha-AoHy (863)308-18-15

PssaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16

CaHkr-lNeTepbypr (812)309-46-40

Caparos (845)249-38-78
CesacTonoab (8692)22-31-93
Cumeponoab (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
Crasponoab (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
VabsHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Véa (347)22948 -12
Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
YeasnbuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosew, (8202)49-02-64
Apocaasab (4852)69-52-93
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